8T

8T

8T

8T

1 Downers Grove Co-Op 3440 3410 3585 34.50

bl
i

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DGv. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

2 Addison Trail

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Varsity VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Emilie Kuchta
Caroline Phillip
Mia Trombatore
Edith Condon
Olivia DeBeau
Izabela Hernandez
Gaby Trejo
Mickey Fricano

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Genevieve Herion
Edith Condon
Kaelyn Landry
Caroline Phillip
Olivia DeBeau

Alli Palansky
Izabela Hernandez
Mickey Fricano
Mia Trombatore
Gaby Trejo

3130 27.60 30.65 31.50

8.80
8.70
8.50
8.40
8.05
7.90
7.85
7.70
7.70
7.30

9.25
9.15
8.90
8.55
8.35
7.90
7.60
7.35
7.35
6.45

\ UB

3T

3T

2T

2T

5T

5T

BB FX

138.85
121.05

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Alli Palansky
Caroline Phillip
Genevieve Herion
Kaelyn Landry
Edith Condon
Olivia DeBeau

Mia Trombatore
Gaby Trejo

Izabela Hernandez
Mickey Fricano

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Varsity ALL AROUND
Genevieve Herion  35.45
Caroline Phillip 34.15
Edith Condon 33.95
Olivia DeBeau 31.90
Mia Trombatore 30.70
Izabela Hernandez = 29.10
Gaby Trejo 28.45
Mickey Fricano 26.45

Addison Trail

Genevieve Herion
Edith Condon
Caroline Phillip
Mia Trombatore
Emilie Kuchta

Alli Palansky

Olivia DeBeau
Izabela Hernandez
Gaby Trejo
Mickey Fricano

8.70
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.30
7.70
6.90
6.80
6.20
4.50

9.00
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.00
7.60
7.50
7.30



1 Downers Grove Co-Op
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DGv. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

2 Addison Trail

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
JV VAULT

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3 Downers Grove Co-Op
4 Downers Grove Co-Op
5 Downers Grove Co-Op
6 Addison Trail
7 Addison Trail
8 Addison Trail

9 Addison Tralil

Lauren Deacy
Haley DiNaso
Natalie Marten
Megan Brezina
Heidi Schmidt
Bree Ramos
Miranda Perez
Olivia Roszkowski
Katelyn Sosin

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Downers Grove Co-Op
2 Downers Grove Co-Op
3  Downers Grove Co-Op
4T Downers Grove Co-Op
4T Downers Grove Co-Op
6  Addison Trail
7  Addison Trail
8  Addison Trail
9  Addison Trail

10 Addison Tralil

Natalie Marten
Lauren Deacy
Megan Brezina
Haley DiNaso
Heidi Schmidt
Olivia Roszkowski
Katelyn Sosin
Olivia Boksa
Miranda Perez
Emily Muka

2690 1270 2175 2540
8.20 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.85 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.80 3T Downers Grove Co-Op
7.60 3T Downers Grove Co-Op
7.40 5 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.30 6 Addison Trail
7.20 7 | Addison Trail
6.80 8T Addison Trail
5.60 8T Addison Trail
8.00 1 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.70 2 Downers Grove Co-Op
7.25 3 Downers Grove Co-Op
6.45 4 Downers Grove Co-Op
6.45 5 Addison Trail
5.60 6  Downers Grove Co-Op
5.55 7 Addison Trail
5.35 8T Addison Trail
5.25 8T Addison Trail
5.20 10  Addison Trail

\ UB

BB FX

3145 2820 2940 3260

121.65
86.75

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

Haley DiNaso
Heidi Schmidt
Megan Brezina
Lauren Deacy
Natalie Marten
Miranda Perez
Katelyn Sosin
Bree Ramos
Olivia Roszkowski

DG v. AT —Wed Dec 11, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024

1 Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

3 Downers Grove Co-Op

4  Downers Grove Co-Op

5 Downers Grove Co-Op

6 Addison Trail

7 Addison Trail

8 Addison Trail

JV ALL AROUND
Lauren Deacy 31.40
Natalie Marten 30.20
Megan Brezina 30.05
Haley DiNaso 29.30
Heidi Schmidt 28.25
Miranda Perez 23.35
Olivia Roszkowski  21.30
Katelyn Sosin 20.55

Lauren Deacy
Megan Brezina
Natalie Marten
Haley DiNaso
Miranda Perez
Heidi Schmidt
Katelyn Sosin
Olivia Boksa
Olivia Roszkowski
Emily Muka

7.30
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.40
3.50
3.20
3.00
3.00

8.60
8.30
8.00
7.70
7.40
7.30
6.20
5.90
5.90
5.60
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DGv. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Addison Trail

1  Downers Grove Co-Op

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024

Frosh/Soph VAULT
Downers Grove Co-Op  Maya Smith 7.30
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci  6.70

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op Maya Smith 6.95
Downers Grove Co-Op  Lauren Mall 6.15
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci 4.05

\Y

14.00

UB BB FX

14.30

1715 2460 70.05

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op  Maya Smith 6.10
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci  4.40
Downers Grove Co-Op  Jaila Delgado 3.80

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove Co-Op Maya Smith 7.10
Downers Grove Co-Op Jaila Delga do 6.30
Downers Grove Co-Op  Lauren Mall 6.00
Downers Grove Co-Op ~ Sofia Scumaci 5.20

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Downers Grove Co-Op

2 Downers Grove Co-Op

Maya Smith
Sofia Scumaci

27.45
20.35



