

## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024					
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS					
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	34.40	34.10	35.85	34.50	138.85
2	Addison Trail	31.30	27.60	30.65	31.50	121.05

	DC v AT Wed Dec 11 2024			
	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024			
	Varsity VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	8.80	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.70	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.50	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Caroline Phillip	8.40	
5	Addison Trail	Mia Trombatore	8.05	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	7.90	
7	Addison Trail	Olivia DeBeau	7.85	
8T	Addison Trail	Izabela Hernandez	7.70	
8T	Addison Trail	Gaby Trejo	7.70	
10	Addison Trail	Mickey Fricano	7.30	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024  Varsity UNEVEN BARS			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.70	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Caroline Phillip	8.60	
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	8.40	
3T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.40	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	8.30	
6	Addison Trail	Olivia DeBeau	7.70	
7	Addison Trail	Mia Trombatore	6.90	
8	Addison Trail	Gaby Trejo	6.80	
9	Addison Trail	Izabela Hernandez	6.20	
10	Addison Trail	Mickey Fricano	4.50	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 <b>Varsity BALANCE BEAM</b>			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.25	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	9.15	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Kaelyn Landry	8.90	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Caroline Phillip	8.55	
5	Addison Trail	Olivia DeBeau	8.35	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	7.90	
7	Addison Trail	Izabela Hernandez	7.60	
8T	Addison Trail	Mickey Fricano	7.35	
8T	Addison Trail	Mia Trombatore	7.35	
10	Addison Trail	Gaby Trejo	6.45	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024  Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	9.00	
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	8.60	
2T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Caroline Phillip	8.60	
4	Addison Trail	Mia Trombatore	8.40	
5T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Emilie Kuchta	8.30	
5T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Alli Palansky	8.30	
7	Addison Trail	Olivia DeBeau	8.00	
8	Addison Trail	Izabela Hernandez	7.60	
9	Addison Trail	Gaby Trejo	7.50	
10	Addison Trail	Mickey Fricano	7.30	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 <b>Varsity ALL AROUND</b>				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Genevieve Herion	35.45		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Caroline Phillip	34.15		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Edith Condon	33.95		
4	Addison Trail	Olivia DeBeau	31.90		
5	Addison Trail	Mia Trombatore	30.70		
6	Addison Trail	Izabela Hernandez	29.10		
7	Addison Trail	Gaby Trejo	28.45		
8	Addison Trail	Mickey Fricano	26.45		



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024					
	JV TEAM TOTALS					
	V UB BB FX					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	31.45	28.20	29.40	32.60	121.65
2	Addison Trail	26.90	12.70	21.75	25.40	86.75

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 <b>JV VAULT</b>			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.20	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Haley DiNaso	7.85	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	7.80	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Megan Brezina	7.60	
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	7.40	
6	Addison Trail	Bree Ramos	7.30	
7	Addison Trail	Miranda Perez	7.20	
8	Addison Trail	Olivia Roszkowski	6.80	
9	Addison Trail	Katelyn Sosin	5.60	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 <b>JV UNEVEN BARS</b>				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Haley DiNaso	7.30		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	7.10		
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Megan Brezina	6.90		
ЗТ	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	6.90		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	6.40		
6	Addison Trail	Miranda Perez	3.50		
7	Addison Trail	Katelyn Sosin	3.20		
8T	Addison Trail	Bree Ramos	3.00		
8T	Addison Trail	Olivia Roszkowski	3.00		

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024				
JV BALANCE BEAM				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	8.00	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	7.70	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Megan Brezina	7.25	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Haley DiNaso	6.45	
4T	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	6.45	
6	Addison Trail	Olivia Roszkowski	5.60	
7	Addison Trail	Katelyn Sosin	5.55	
8	Addison Trail	Olivia Boksa	5.35	
9	Addison Trail	Miranda Perez	5.25	
10	Addison Trail	Emily Muka	5.20	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024			
	JV FLOO	OR EXERCISE		
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	8.60	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Megan Brezina	8.30	
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	8.00	
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Haley DiNaso	7.70	
5	Addison Trail	Miranda Perez	7.40	
6	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	7.30	
7	Addison Trail	Katelyn Sosin	6.20	
8T	Addison Trail	Olivia Boksa	5.90	
8T	Addison Trail	Olivia Roszkowski	5.90	
10	Addison Trail	Emily Muka	5.60	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 <b>JV ALL AROUND</b>				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Deacy	31.40		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Natalie Marten	30.20		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Megan Brezina	30.05		
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Haley DiNaso	29.30		
5	Downers Grove Co-Op	Heidi Schmidt	28.25		
6	Addison Trail	Miranda Perez	23.35		
7	Addison Trail	Olivia Roszkowski	21.30		
8	Addison Trail	Katelyn Sosin	20.55		



## Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024						
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS						
		V	UB	ВВ	FX	
	Addison Trail					
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	14.00	14.30	17.15	24.60	70.05

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024				
	Frosh/Soph VAULT			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Smith	7.30	
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	6.70	

	DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024				
	Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS				
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Smith	6.10		
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	4.40		
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jaila Delgado	3.80		

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024			
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Smith	6.95
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	6.15
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	4.05

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Smith	7.10
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Jaila Delgado	6.30
3	Downers Grove Co-Op	Lauren Mall	6.00
4	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	5.20

DG v. AT — Wed Dec 11, 2024 Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND			
1	Downers Grove Co-Op	Maya Smith	27.45
2	Downers Grove Co-Op	Sofia Scumaci	20.35